SCHOOL: Toot Hill School

BUS OPERATOR: Nottingham Mini Bus and Coaches
BUS SERVICE NO: N50 CAPACITY: 72
OPTION TO EXTEND: |Commercial CONTRACT TYPE:

ROUTE AM:|RAF Newton, Wellington Avenue, Main Street, East Bridgford Road, Kirk Hill, Main Street, Butt

School

Lane, A46, Margidvnvm Island, Chapel Lane, Kirk Hill, Fairfield Street, Tithby Road, Toot Hill

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

MORNINGS

RAF Newton, Wellington Avenue
East Bridgford, Royal Oak

East Bridgford, Village Hall

East Bridgford, Butt Lane/Cross Lane
High Westings Farm, Fosse Way
Toot Hill School

AFTERNOONS

Toot Hill School

High Westings Farm, Fosse Way
East Bridgford, Butt Lane/Cross Lane
East Bridgford, Village Hall

East Bridgford, Royal Oak

RAF Newton, Wellington Avenue

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service

TIMETABLE

stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

Depart

Arrive

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

07:49
07:54
07:56
07:57
08:00
08:10

15:00
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:29

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Friday
14:10
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:39




